MDN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE

(2024-25)

| NewAdmissionsinNewSession |

To be paid while pirchasing

A |Admission Prospect Fee 300.00 ..

admission form

To be paid while submitting
B |Admission Fee 7,000.00)admission form & Documents

Fee Details Lst 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Installment | Installment | Installment | Installment
A |Tuition Fee 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 3,500.00 17,000.00
B |Annual Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
C |Total Fees 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 4,500.00 21,000.00
Primary (Grade 1 to 5)
. 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Fee Details Installment | Installment | Installment | Installment Total
A |Tuition Fee 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 18,000.00
B |Annual Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
C |Total Fees 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 22,000.00
Secondary (Grade 6 to 10)
. 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Fee Details Installment | Installment | Installment | Installment Total
C |Tuition Fee 5,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 19,000.00
D |Annual Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
E |Total Fees 6,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 23,000.00

Fees Payment Terms & Conditions
¢+ Fee can only be paid through HDFC Bank Ltd. Cheque / DD / Cash not accepted.

¢ Date for payment of term-wise fee is as below for Transport & School Fee:-

] I term — 01st April to 15th April
a II term — Olst July to 15th July
O 111 term— 01st October to 15th October
O IV term- Olst January to 15th January

* Late fee @ Rs 500/- per Term
will be applicable for fee
defaulters after last date

%+ If there is a withdrawal of a student from the school in the middle of the term, the tuition fee for entire
term has to be paid to procure the TC.

% In general, minimum yearly increase of 10 percent in the fee may be expected. No service tax is
included in the above fees. In case regarding the prescribed increase. there is any introduction of such
tax by the government, we will inform the parents

R/
£ %4

Payment made by cheque will be considered only after clearance of the cheque. Every cheque return
or bounce will be charged Rs. 500/- as bank charges.
¢ Fee once paid will not be refunded or adjusted under any circumstances.

For more details please call the School Office on
+91 8378897333/ 444




